Esthetics Department Service Price List

All Prices are STARTING prices "+" Signifies "And Up"
Always verify pricing with the Instructor before the service begins.

Facials

Basic Cleansing Facial

European Relaxation Facial

4 Layer Hydrating Facial
Cleansing Facial w/Paraffin Mask
Dermaplaning

Thermal Paraffin Mask

Skin Care

Cleansing Facial w/LED Light Therapy

8 in 1 Deep Cleansing Facial
Microdermabrasion

Hydrodermabrasion

Micro Current Facial

Collagen Production Facial

Ultrasonic

Omega Red Light Therapy (facial add on)
LEDLight Therapy (facial add on)

Facial Peels
Customized Chemical Peel

Body Treatment

Hot Stone Back Facial
Deep Cleansing Back Treatment
G5 Cellulite Reduction
Package of 6 G5 Cellulite
Reduction Treatments
Scalp Treatment

Paraffin Hand Treatment
Air Brush Tanning

Yoni Steaming

Vajacial

Body Wrap

Skin Tightening Body Wrap

Calorie Burning Body Wrap

Detoxifing Body Wrap

(All wraps includes Alpha Fuzion Dry Sauna Bed)

$16.00
$40.00
$45.00
$25.00
$37.00
$10.00

$26.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00

$9.00
$15.00

$55.00

$30.00
$45.00
$42.00

$195.00

$12.00

$7.00
$20.00
$25.00
$16.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Hair Removal/ Trim

Brows, Lips, Chin (price is for each) $6.00+
Nose, Ear (price is for each) $6.00+
Full Face (brows not included) $16.00+
Full Arm $16.00+
Half Arm $10.00+
Underarm $10.00+
Full Leg (both legs) $40.00+
Half Leg (both legs) $25.00+
Bikini $15.00+
Half Brazilian $30.00+
Full Brazilian $55.00+
Additional Body Waxing $20.00+
(Chest, Back, etc. price is for each area)

Gentlemen's Beard $25.00+

Make-up/Event Make-Up Application

Make-up Application $15.00+
Air Brush Make-up Application $18.00+
Lash OR Brow Tint (price is for each) $10.00
Combined Lash & Brow Tint $18.00
Brow Lamination $40.00

Eyelash Application

Cluster $30.00
Strips $11.00
Lash Lift $40.00
Lash Removal $8.00
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All Prices are STARTING prices "+" Signifies "And Up"e

eTo achieve optimal waxing results, a $5.00 charge will be added for any individual requiring
a trim service prior to their waxing service. Please see the instructor for any questions.

A 20% discount will be applied to all purchased packages of 6 treatments or more.

Always verify pricing with the Instructor before the service begins. Prices subject to change.
ALL INSTRUCTOR'S PRICINGS ARE FINAL.
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