Esthetics Department Service Price List

All Prices are <u>STARTING</u> prices "+" *Signifies* "And Up" Always verify pricing with the Instructor *before* the service begins.

Facials

Basic Cleansing Facial	\$16.00
European Relaxation Facial	\$40.00
4 Layer Hydrating Facial	\$45.00
Cleansing Facial w/Paraffin Mask	\$25.00
Dermaplaning	\$37.00
Thermal Paraffin Mask	\$10.00

Skin Care

Cleansing Facial w/LED Light Therapy	\$26.00
8 in 1 Deep Cleansing Facial	\$45.00
Microdermabrasion	\$45.00
Hydrodermabrasion	\$40.00
Micro Current Facial	\$45.00
Collagen Production Facial	\$45.00
Ultrasonic	\$40.00
Omega Red Light Therapy (facial add on)	\$9.00
LEDLight Therapy (facial add on)	\$15.00

Facial Peels

Customized Chemical Peel	\$55.00
	ψυυ.00

Body Treatment

Detoxifing Body Wrap

Hot Stone Back Facial	\$30.00
Deep Cleansing Back Treatment	\$45.00
G5 Cellulite Reduction	\$42.00
Package of 6 G5 Cellulite	
Reduction Treatments	\$195.00
Scalp Treatment	\$12.00
Paraffin Hand Treatment	\$7.00
Air Brush Tanning	\$20.00
Yoni Steaming	\$25.00
Vajacial	\$16.00
Body Wrap	
Skin Tightening Body Wrap	\$40.00
Calorie Burning Body Wrap	\$40.00

<u>Hair Removal/ Trim</u>	
Brows, Lips, Chin (price is for each)	\$6.00+
Nose, Ear (price is for each)	\$6.00+
Full Face (brows not included)	\$16.00+
Full Arm	\$16.00+
Half Arm	\$10.00+
Underarm	\$10.00+
Full Leg (both legs)	\$40.00+
Half Leg (both legs)	\$25.00+
Bikini	\$15.00+
Half Brazilian	\$30.00+
Full Brazilian	\$55.00+
Additional Body Waxing	\$20.00+
(Chest, Back, etc. price is for each area)	
Gentlemen's Beard	\$25.00+

Make-up/Event Make-Up Application

Make-up Application	\$15.00+
Air Brush Make-up Application	\$18.00+
Lash OR Brow Tint (price is for each)	\$10.00
Combined Lash & Brow Tint	\$18.00
Brow Lamination	\$40.00

Eyelash Application

Cluster	\$30.00
Strips	\$11.00
Lash Lift	\$40.00
Lash Removal	\$8.00



(All wraps includes Alpha Fuzion Dry Sauna Bed)

All Prices are STARTING prices "+" Signifies "And Up".

\$40.00

•To achieve optimal waxing results, a \$5.00 charge <u>will be</u> added for *any* individual requiring a trim service *prior* to their waxing service. Please see the instructor for any questions.

A 20% discount will be applied to all purchased packages of 6 treatments or more.

Always verify pricing with the Instructor *before* the service begins. Prices subject to change. ALL INSTRUCTOR'S PRICINGS ARE FINAL.